IST-121 Self Adhesive Sealing Film
Plate Types:
Polypropylene (PP), Polyethylene (PE),
Polystyrene (PS), Cyclo Olefin Copolymer (COC) ,
Polycarbonate (PC)
Ordering:
Part Number Format Presentation
IST-121-080LR LabRoll™ 1 Roll 100M × 80 mm
iST-121-080SR Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 100M x 80mm
IST-121-080LS LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 140 mm × 80 mm
IST-121-080SS Sterile LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 140 mm × 80 mm
IST-121-080TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 140mm × 80 mm
QuickSeal qPCR Crystal™
Product
Description
A transparent, optically clear, DMSO resistant,